Emmanuel Episcopal Church

Youth Faith Formation Calendar
2016 - 2017
AUGUST

8/14/16 Confirmation Preparation, Service Activity

8/21/16 God & Donuts/ High School Youth Ministry (HSYM) Pool Party, Stiers
home

8/28/16 Confirmation Preparation, 4 — 5:30 p.m.

SEPTEMBER

9/10/2016 Children and Youth Faith Formation Teacher Retreat, 9 a.m. -3 p.m.,
Virginia Theological Seminary

9/11/2016 Sunday school Open House 10 - 10:30 a.m.
Teacher Commissioning at 10:30 a.m. Service

9/18/2016 First Day of Sunday school, 10-11 a.m.

God & Donuts/High School Youth Ministry (HSYM) meet, 4 - 5:30 p.m.
9/25/2016 Sunday school meets, 10— 11 a.m.

Confirmation Preparation, 4 — 5:30 p.m.
9/30/2016 Confirmation Preparation/HSYM, Service Activity (tentative)

10/1/2016 PYM (Parish Youth Ministry for the Diocese of Virginia) Day of Service
10/2/2016 Youth Sunday - Feast of St. Francis of Assisi
Pet Blessing
God & Donuts/HSYM meet, 4 — 5:30 p.m.
10/9/2016 Columbus Day weekend - NO SUNDAY SCHOOL
10/15/16 Confirmation Preparation/HSYM, Service Activity (tentative)
10/16/2016 Sunday school meets, 10— 11 a.m.
God & Donuts/HSYM meet, 4 — 5:30 p.m.
10/23/2016 Sunday school meets, 10— 11 a.m.
Confirmation Preparation, 4 — 5:30 p.m.
10/30/2016 Sunday school meets, 10-11 a.m.

11/4-11/6 2016 PYM (Parish Youth Ministry for the Diocese of Virginia) High School
Retreat at Shrine Mont, Confirmation Preparation



11/6/2016 Youth Sunday - All Saints' Day
God & Donuts/HSYM meet, 4 — 5:30 p.m.
11/13/2016 Sunday school meets, 10— 11 a.m.
Bishop's Visit - Confirmation
11/20/2016 Sunday school meets, 10— 11 a.m.
God & Donuts/HSYM meet, 4 — 5:30 p.m.
11/27/2016 Thanksgiving Break - NO SUNDAY SCHOOL
NO GOD & DONUTS

DECEMBER
12/4/2016 Youth Sunday - Feast of St. Nicholas
Breakfast with St. Nick
God & Donuts/HSYM meet, 4 - 5:30 p.m.
12/11/2016 Sunday school meets, 10 - 11a.m.
12/18/2016 Sunday school meets, 10— 11 a.m.
God & Donuts/HSYM meet, 4 - 5:30 p.m.

12/24/2016 Christmas Pageant, 4:30 p.m. service, arrive by 3:30 p.m.

12/25/2016 Christmas - NO SUNDAY SCHOOL
NO GOD & DONUTS

JANUARY
1/1/2017 New Years' Day - NO SUNDAY SCHOOL
NO FAMILY SERVICE
1/8/2017 Sunday school meets, 10— 11 a.m.
God & Donuts/HSYM meet, 4 - 5:30 p.m.
1/15/2017 Martin Luther King Jr. weekend - NO SUNDAY SCHOOL
1/22/2017 Sunday school meets, 10— 11 a.m.
God & Donuts/HSYM meet, 4 - 5:30 p.m.
1/29/2017 Sunday school meets, 10— 11 a.m.

FEBRUARY
2/5/2017 Youth Sunday
God & Donuts/HSYM meet, 4 - 5:30 p.m.
2/12/2017 Sunday school meets, 10— 11 a.m.
2/19/2017 Presidents' weekend - NO SUNDAY SCHOOL
God & Donuts/HSYM meet, 4 - 5:30 p.m.



2/26/2017 Sunday school meets, 10— 11 a.m.
2/28/2017 God & Donuts/HSYM Shrove Tuesday Pancake Supper

MARCH
3/5/2017 Youth Sunday
God & Donuts/HSYM meet, 4 — 5:30 p.m.
3/12/2017 Sunday school meets, 10— 11 a.m.
3/19/2017 Sunday school meets, 10— 11 a.m.
God & Donuts/HSYM meet, 4 — 5:30 p.m.
3/26/2017 Sunday school meets, 10— 11 a.m.

APRIL
4/2/2017 Youth Sunday
God & Donuts/HSYM meet, 4 — 5:30 p.m.
4/9/2017 Spring Break - NO SUNDAY SCHOOL
NO GOD & DONUTS
4/16/2017 Easter - NO SUNDAY SCHOOL
4/21 - 4/23/2017 PYM 6™ and 7" Grade Retreat at Shrinemont
4/23/2017 Sunday school meets, 10-11 a.m.
God & Donuts/HSYM meet, 4 — 5:30 p.m.
4/30/2017 Sunday school meets, 10-11 a.m.

5/7/2017 Shrine Mont Weekend - NO SUNDAY SCHOOL
NO FAMILY SUNDAY
5/14/2017 Sunday school meets, 10— 11 a.m.
God & Donuts/HSYM meet, 4 — 5:30 p.m.
5/21/2017 LAST DAY OF SUNDAY SCHOOL, 10-11 a.m.

PYM 8 Grade Retreat Weekend, Confirmation Preparation

JUNE

Sunday School and God & Donuts Teacher Appreciation and
6/4/2017 Graduate Recognition, 10:30 a.m. Service



